Caractéristiques GU10 Culot

Voir le produit

Informations Générales

Réf.

EAN

Marque

Nom du fabricant

Quantité recommandée

Informations techniques

Référence Article

Dimensions

Longueur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Largeur (mm)

Diamétre (mm)

256257
8719425143439
Sans marque
GU10 Fitting

1000

Accessoires - Culot

142
15
27

27
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https://al-release.wip.budgetlight.ch/fr/gu10-culot-8719425143439

